

BY: Commerce and Government Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 693

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “providing” in line 7 down through “guard;” in line 8; in line 8, strike “Governor” and substitute “Adjutant General”; and strike beginning with “providing” in line 9 down through “rate;” in line 10.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 3 through 12, inclusive; in line 13, strike “(B)” and substitute “(A)”; strike in their entirety lines 29 through 32, inclusive; in line 33, strike “(E)” and substitute “(B)”; and strike in their entirety lines 35 and 36, inclusive.

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 1 through 7, inclusive.